+48 697 530 240
+48 61 876 89 46
FABRIC INSPECTION AND CUT-TO-LENGTH
MACHINE FOR BLINDS FABRIC CTLR-3000
Key features:
- Machine allows rewinding, inspection and cut-to-length of blinds fabric rolls up to 3000 mm
width.
- Inbuilt barcode scanner for task input.
- Label printer to print length and date of cut.
- Inspection backlighting screen allows for inspection of damaged fabrics.
- Touch screen for easy machine operation.
- Solid frame made of powder coated steel profiles.
- After exact length is measured the knife cuts through fabric.
- Rewinding speed is adjustable.
- Control panel is installed on swivel arm ensuring easy operation.
- User-friendly interface available in Polish, English or Russian (other languages upon
request).
- Machine can be produced with different specifications.
Specifications:
- Roll width: 2500 mm – 3000 mm (98.4" - 118.1")
- Roll weight: up to 40 kg
- Roll diameter: up to 300 mm (98.4")
- Voltage: 230 V AC
- Power: 0,6 kW
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)